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146008
107888
105127
013144
083100
005501
111366
124084
140093
057145
076229
138997
018897
002992
005002
087947
055941
010164
109532
126872
059482
015746
111691
012728
055644
002398
131611
128204
135602
080980
120294
001526
099087
099730
082820
008142
057970
009917
111178
126434
135640
151437
113043
008440
139979
055049
137971
011433
100513
062354
081192
050971
132050
008117
085419
079123
097104
158716
004058
051251
001505
016403
063378
082862
109442
124217
117508
113767
015589
008649
148277
001315
060466
005350
012159
008537
088828
138298
092814
009186
104958
123861
008524
000949
119877
067764

MARCIO PINTO FURTADO

MARCIO PRESTES MOREIRA

MARCIO RODRIGO GOMES DE QUEIROS
MARCIO RONALD LIMA FERNANDES
MARCIO SANTOS FERREIRA

MARCIO SILVA DE SOUZA

MARCIUS VINICIUS DA SILVA

MARCO ANDRE SOEIRO ALVES

MARCO ANTONIO BOTELHO DE SOUZA PEREIRA
MARCO ANTONIO TRINDADE DE MACEDO
MARCO ANTONIO VELOSO CORREA

MARCO JHONY NASCIMENTO

MARCONDES BEZERRA CEZARIO

MARCOS ADRIANO DA SILVA FERREIRA
MARCOS ADRIEL FERREIRA DE SOUSA
MARCOS ANDRE FERREIRA AMORIM
MARCOS ANTONIO DA COSTA CAVALCANTE
MARCOS AURELIO DA SILVA FONTES
MARCOS AURELIO DE SOUSA BATISTA
MARCOS AURELIO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
MARCOS DAVID OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
MARCOS DIONE HENRIQUE DE ANDRADE
MARCOS DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA
MARCOS FELIPE CARVALHO DA COSTA
MARCOS FREIRE DA SILVA

MARCOS GEOVANNI OLIVEIRA DE MATOS (SUB JUDICE)
MARCOS GIOVANNI ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS GLAUBER SILVA MOREIRA
MARCOS LIMA VEIGA

MARCOS MERCES DO NASCIMENTO
MARCOS MILLA MACIEL DE LIMA

MARCOS MORAES DE CARVALHO

MARCOS PAULO DE ALENCAR NUNES
MARCOS PAULO SILVA DA FONSECA
MARCOS PAULO VIEIRA DE SOUZA
MARCOS RAILTON FONSECA VIANA
MARCOS RAIMUNDO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS RAPHAEL TOBIAS LEAL

MARCOS RODRIGUES CUNHA

MARCOS RONEY MARINHO SANTOS
MARCOS SABINO ALVES BARBOSA
MARCOS VAN BASTEN DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
MARCOS VIEIRA LIMA

MARCOS VINICIUS CARVALHO FIRMO
MARCOS VINICIUS CORREA DE SOUZA
MARCOS VINICIUS CUNHA SALES

MARCOS VINICIUS DE ALCANTARA PEREIRA
MARCOS VINICIUS MARECO VIANA
MARCOS VINICIUS PEREIRA CARDOSO
MARCOS WAGNER DA SILVA SANTOS
MARCUS VINICIUS DE JESUS SOUSA
MARCUS VINICIUS DOS SANTOS GOMES
MARCUS VINICIUS LIMA SANTOS
MARINALDO RIBEIRO PORTILHO

MARIO ANGELO SERRA CUTRIM

MARIO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
MARIO JORGE AMORAS ALVES FILHO
MARLEY RODRIGUES DIAS DE SOUSA
MARLINSON LEONARDO MARQUES CORREA
MARLISSON FERNANDES BENTES

MARLLO SANTOS SALDANHA

MARLON CAMPELO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
MARLON CRISTIANO GIEHL

MARLON PINHEIRO DA SILVA

MARLON ROCHA DOS SANTOS

MARNEY GIOVANE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MARQUES RODRIGUES CARDOSO
MARTINHO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

MATEUS DE MIRANDA ROQUETA

MATEUS EDUARDO CANTAO DA SILVA
MATEUS LOURENCO VALE VASCONCELOS (SUB JUDICE)
MATEUS MEDEIROS ALVINO

MATEUS VIDAL LEANDRO MONTEIRO
MATHEAUX KLISMMAM QUADROS CUNHA
MATHEUS ARRUDA RIBEIRO

MATHEUS DE SOUSA SILVEIRA

MATHEUS DE SOUZA BARBOSA

MATHEUS FREIRE DE SENA

MATHEUS SILVA MELO (SUB JUDICE)
MATTHEUS PIRES VIEIRA

MAURICIO ANDRE DA CRUZ

MAURICIO BERMAN CARDOSO SIMOES
MAURICIO CARMONA DE FIGUEIREDO
MAURICIO DA CONCEICAO SILVA
MAURICIO DOS SANTOS EHRHARDT
MAURICIO DOS SANTOS TRINDADE
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099268
007798
114839
012425
056480
052810
067968
116128
055419
092641
005816
072880
011431
106634
133161
003516
014122
128353
133019
014252
012668
123026
000071
156560
106270
007002
141718
014118
106613
146394
084067
090774
123223
019190
143123
120150
006497
078331
084467
009983
119656
116827
126300
127012
016680
004523
130123
112887
004025
020108
145384
014865
078113
001878
159237
140377
091046
008403
005164
079074
052126
110722
066777
132384
016644
015390
057816
110537
144299
087289
000681
009429
070612
013551
130708
126040
095063
116692
102259
056495
143335
153662
080862
136471
066688
135059

MAURICIO FERREIRA DA PAIXAO (SUB JUDICE)
MAURICIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS FARIAS
MAURICIO JOSE VASCONCELOS DE SOUZA
MAURICIO JUNIOR SANTANA COSTA
MAURICIO MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
MAURICIO MONTEIRO DE SOUSA
MAURICIO RODRIGUES FONSECA

MAURO DA COSTA CARVALHO JUNIOR
MAURO NAZARENO DO ROSARIO RODRIGUES
MAURO RAFAEL MACHADO RODRIGUES (SUB JUDICE)
MAURO SERGIO JUNIOR DA SILVA TEIXEIRA
MAX ALEXANDRE SOUSA FEITOSA

MAX JESSE ALVES LUZ

MAXSUEL DOS SANTOS SOUZA

MAXWELL GUIMARAES DE OLIVEIRA
MAXWELL JORGE FAVACHO PINHEIRO
MAXWELL LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

MAYCON DENISON PEREIRA

MAYCON DOUGLAS SILVA DIOGO

MAYCON LIMA SETUBAL

MAYKO BENEDITO BRITO DE LEAO
MAYKON JANIELSON MOREIRA DE SOUSA ROCHA
MAYKON WANDESSON ELIAS SANTOS
MAYLON NASCIMENTO COHEM

MAZOEL DA SILVA CARVALHO
MELKZEDEQUE LIMA CARRERA
MELQUIADES CARDOSO DA SILVA RAPOSO
MELQUIZEDEQUE ARAUJO DA SILVA
MESSIAS CARLOS DE CARVALHO DANTAS
MESSIAS DA SILVA SANTA ROSA

MICHAEL RODRIGUES BENTES

MICHEL BARROS CARDOSO (SUB JUDICE)
MICHEL DALMACIO LOBO

MICHEL DE OLIVEIRA SALES

MICHEL JUNIOR SILVA DA CRUZ

MICHEL LIMA LEAL (SUB JUDICE)

MICHEL YVES DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
MICHELSON DOMINGOS SANTOS TAVARES
MIGUEL ANGELO MORAIS RAMOS

MIGUEL PEREIRA SAMPAIO JUNIOR
MIGUEL VICTOR FONTES MATOS

MIKAEL COSTA DE SOUSA

MIKE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

MILSON CUNHA CORREIA

MILSON GABRIEL DE MATOS DIAS

MILTON CESAR COELHO MADEIRA JUNIOR (SUB JUDICE)
MILTON COSTA IPIRANGA FILHO

MISAEL LUCAS SILVA GOIS

MIZAEL SILVA DAMASCENO

MOISES ADRIEL DA SILVA BEZERRA
MOISES BATISTA

MOISES MONTEIRO FRANCO

MOZANIEL FERREIRA DE PAULA

MULLER MIRANDA SOARES

MURILLO RICELI PEREIRA ALVES

MURILO BARROS DE OLIVEIRA

MURILO FREITAS BATISTA

MURILO OLIVEIRA PONTES

MURILO VIEIRA DA COSTA

NACLEY PITEIRA XAVIER

NADSON FREITAS DA SILVA

NAILDO DE ALMEIDA PINHEIRO

NAILTON NOGUEIRA DE AZEVEDO
NALDECY DOS SANTOS MOTA

NASLO ENRIQUE SOUSA PEREIRA

NATA SANTANA SILVA

NATAL SANTOS DE SOUZA

NATANAEL LIMA DE LACERDA

NAYJOHN GUEDES FREITAS

NELITON DA SILVA SOARES

NELSON WILLIAM RIBEIRO FONTENELE
NEMUEL PANTOJA PALHETA

NEWTON LUCENA RODRIGUES JUNIOR
NEYRON SOUSA DOS SANTOS

NILSON ALCANTARA DA SILVA

NILSON CEZAR MONTEIRO DE SOUZA
NILSON JUNIOR PEREIRA VIANA

NIRICLEI FURTADO SANCHES

NOE SOARES DIAS

NONATO GOES COELHO

OLAVO DE CRISTO CARVALHO

OLIVAN COSTA PEREIRA

OLIVANEI SILVA MACIEL

ORLANDO FERREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
ORLANDO MORAES NETO

ORLANDO RENNAN RODRIGUES DA SILVA
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137513
014740
090420
138012
097497
006152
014793
085288
061815
069189
120813
148165
130712
128949
096138
107819
097723
158709
108800
010246
073715
016470
092506
015133
102933
020227
017398
060388
004022
108286
056493
059686
131192
072450
131128
018819
109461
000466
121752
149540
120907
149024
074641
127571
072573
085722
139205
011462
092768
051981
015801
002455
012500
093596
142936
106804
054685
125374
119555
016795
002329
130870
019092
002696
002781
085728
002070
101188
137827
010490
092410
111511
124271
129313
003649
150938
112332
141573
064721
008966
019269
010966
125481
020205
104127
005644

ORLEANS DE OLIVEIRA FARIAS

ORLEM DE SOUZA ARCANJO

OSAIR PEREIRA FERREIRA FILHO
OSMAR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

OTAVIO MICHEL PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS
OTONELSON CARVALHO SOUSA

OZIEL DO ESPIRITO SANTO VILHENA
OZINEI LIMA SILVA

PABLO DA SILVA SOUZA

PABLO DE CASSIO PRATA PAIVA

PABLO HENRIQUE VALADARES DA SILVA
PABLO MENDES FIGUEIREDO

PABLO ROBERTO FROES CAMPOS

PABLO VICTOR ALVES SOUSA

PABLO WAX DE JESUS PASSOS

PABLO WESLLEY ESQUERDO VIEIRA
PATRICK BRITO DE SOUZA

PATRICK CARLOS BATISTA DE LEAO
PATRICK CASTELO SOUSA SALGADO
PATRICK DE BRITO MARTINS

PATRICK LUIS MENDES DOS SANTOS
PATRICK SILVA DOS SANTOS

PATRICK TAWAN BRAGA FERRAZ
PATRICK TELES PIMENTA

PAULO AFONSO ASSUNCAO DA ROCHA
PAULO AFONSO DOS SANTOS SILVA
PAULO ALEXANDRE DUARTE COSTA
PAULO ALMEIDA DA CUNHA

PAULO ANDREY SANTOS DA SILVA
PAULO BRAGA AMORIM NETO

PAULO BRUNO ALVES DE MIRANDA
PAULO CARDOSO CORDEIRO

PAULO CESAR FIMA TORRES

PAULO CEZAR MENDONCA MORAES
PAULO CEZAR SOEIRO PASSOS

PAULO DANILO PEREIRA FLORENCIO
PAULO DE JESUS PINHEIRO

PAULO DE TARSO TORRES DE QUEIROZ
PAULO DINIZ KUHN DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO FELIPE PEREIRA DE SOUZA
PAULO FERNANDO SILVA PESSOA
PAULO GABRIEL NETO ALVES

PAULO GUILHERME VIEIRA FERREIRA
PAULO HENRIQUE AQUINO MARINHO
PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA GALVAO
PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS COSTA
PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS SOARES
PAULO HENRIQUE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO CAMARGO
PAULO HENRIQUE SERRAO CUNHA
PAULO MARCELO DA COSTA DIAS
PAULO MARCO ARAUJO DE MELO

PAULO MAURICIO CAVALCANTI DOS SANTOS
PAULO NASCIMENTO BARROS

PAULO RAFAEL RODRIGUES DA COSTA
PAULO RICARDO BARBOSA OLIVEIRA DE MESQUITA
PAULO RICARDO PEREIRA FERREIRA
PAULO RICARDO RODRIGUES VELOZO
PAULO ROBERTO ABREU ALHO

PAULO ROBERTO BATISTA SILVA

PAULO ROBERTO CARVALHO MENEZES
PAULO ROBERTO MARTINS

PAULO ROBERTO MELO GARCIA

PAULO RODRIGO MARINHO DE LACERDA
PAULO SERGIO BRITO DE SOUZA
PAULO SERGIO SANTOS SILVA

PAULO ULISSES MOURAO DA SILVA
PAULO VICTOR AGUIAR DA SILVA
PAULO VICTOR BRAGA SILVA

PAULO VICTOR SILVA OLIVEIRA

PAULO VITOR MOREIRA MACHADO
PAULO WALLISON SALES MODESTO
PAULO YURI ALMEIDA LIMA

PEDRO ALVES DOS SANTOS

PEDRO CESAR BARBOSA FERREIRA BORGES
PEDRO DA SILVA MIRANDA

PEDRO DE SOUSA LIMA

PEDRO DIENISON CHAVES SOUZA (SUB JUDICE)
PEDRO FILIPPE BATISTA SAMPAIO
PEDRO HENRIQUE COSTA GONCALVES
PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DA SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE MOURA DA SILVA
PEDRO HERIQUE DIAS RIBEIRO

PEDRO KEDSON CHAVES HAIDAR
PEDRO MIGUEL SANTOS DE ANDRADE
PEDRO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
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